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55 RIDE

WITH GFS

PV Triangle Park (Public
water fountain)

Water Temple (porta-
potties and water)

Christ Church PV (Rest
Stop)

Need help? Call the ride phone number at (408) 579-9755. Emergency? Call 911. No phone coverage? Report to a SAG

vehicle or Rest Stop.



Sequoia 2024 GREEN 38 mile

0.0 Q@ Start of route 0.0

0.0 « L toward Perimeter 0.0
Rd

0.0 =» R onto Perimeter Rd 0.8

0.8 f Keep R onto Elena 0.1
Road

0.9 f Keep R onto Elena 0.8
Road

1.7 =» R onto Robleda Rd 0.2

1.9 <« L onto Purissima Rd 0.7

25 & Ltostayon 1.2
Purissima Rd

3.7 <« L onto Arastradero 0.7
Rd

4.4 <« L onto Page Mill 0.3
Road

4.6 =» R onto Arastradero 2.0
Road

6.6 <« L onto Alpine Road 1.2

7.8 =» R onto Portola Road 1.6

9.4 ¥{ Rest Stop at Christ 1.8
Church PV

11.2 ¢ Continue onto Sand 0.8
Hill Rd

12.0 &= L onto Whiskey Hill 14
Rd

13.4 <= L onto Woodside 0.2
Rd, CA 84

13.6 =» R onto Canada Rd 51

18.7 ¥ Mini-rest stop at 0.1
Pulgas Water
Temple

18.8 = R onto Canada Rd 5.1

23.9 &= L onto Woodside 0.2
Rd, CA 84

24 1 =» R onto Whiskey Hill 14
Rd

255 = R onto Sand Hill 0.8
Road

26.3 ¢ Continue straight 1.8

onto Portola Rd

26.3 miles. +1634/-1580 feet

28.0 Y1 Rest Stop at Christ 1.6
Church PV
29.6 &= L onto Alpine Road 1.0
30.6 R onto Arastradero 2.2
Road
32.8 L onto Page Mill Rd 0.2
33.0 R onto Arastradero 0.7
Rd
33.7 R onto Purissima Rd 0.5
34.2 = RontoElenaRd 29
37.1 1t Atthe traffic circle, 0.1
continue straight to
stay on Perimeter
Rd
37.2 = R,thenlL into 0.1
parking lot and over
the finish line!
37.3 Q@ End of route 0.0

11.1 miles. +714/-855 feet

Need help? Call the ride phone number at (408) 579-9755. Emergency? Call 911. No phone
coverage? Report to a SAG vehicle or Rest Stop.




